30 Ocak 2018 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KINGVOICE(8)

2 HIGH PRESSURE(6)
3 BALISTIC BULLET(1)
4 FAHRONI(5)

5 GOLD DROPS(11)

6 DEHRi DANCER(4)
7 ANGEL OF JUSTICE(9)
8 BOONIE CLYDE(3)
9 KINGLEO(7)

10 FARAN(10)

BATMACI DREAM(2)

GANYAN(8) 55,00 4, IKILi(6/8) :10,95 b, SIRALI IKiLi(8/6) 32,30 t, UCLU BAHIS(8/6/1) 31,60 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 2,73 +, PLASE(6) :1,70 +, PLASE(8) :1,55 +, PLASE IKILi(1/6) :5,30 +, PLASE

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yad
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3ydd

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)41.000 &
1.)10.250 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KURTINADIS (IRE) - BELLINI ROSE(IRE)

REY DE CAFE (USA) - CRYOSTAR
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - CELIK SULTAN
FAIRSON - CESMNAZ

DR FONG (USA) - VALLEVELDEE (IRE)
INDIGO RED (GB) - BOND BONNY

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MNS

WOLF BLOOD - OHE SARA SARA (GB)
SRIPEKAN (USA) - ELLA

ANATOLY - ISKOGKIZI

SCREAM TO SCREAM (IRE) - MSAFIR (IRE)

IKILi(1/8) 17,30 £, PLASE IKILi(6/8) 3,90 b, 4. CIFTE(2/8) 72,35 ©

SARTLI1
2)16.400 ¢
2)4.100 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 AKURSUN
58 MAKYAWZ
58 OYILDIRIM
58 ACELIK
56 G.KOCAKAYA
58 BKILING
56 MUS.CELIK
58 ASOZEN
53 MASOLMAZ
56 E.TUNGC
54 MAHS. TURAN

58 kg,
3.)8200 ¢
3.)2.050 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

C. KAA PARSAK iB.B.OGULLARI
FED. KAHRAVAN MYALCIN
YAK. ELGAC KYILDIZ
S. Y DEMRCI MTURKOGLU
AKA MRIZ ZFIRAT
iBR. SUMER AGUVEN
OZE. INCEGUL N.GUVEN
ALP.CIGER ACIGER
ISM CAKMAKOGLU ~ MBATMVAN
EBR. UYSAL MYALCIN
EM. BATMACI F.SERINTURK

Adana Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4.)4.100 ¢
4)1.025¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GQCk. HP
1.23.79 500 10.954) 5 4Boy
1.24.41 215 1866(2) 11 2Boy
1.24.72 205 239(1) 1 Uzk
1.25.79 880 934(6) 3
1.26.76 3,75 1554(3) 10
1.28.59 1515 2498) 9
1.28.60 10,35 445@7) 7
1.29.07 520 10.19(5) 8
1.29.37 19,10 1.64(9) 6
Derecesiz 14,85 1.5(10) 2
Kosmaz 1.34(11) 4



